
Composition:

30%
30%
20%
19%

1%

F-type modified acrylic
Viscose
Cotton
Polyamide
Anti-static

Accessories

Maximum comfort and protection for 
the worker from exposure to fire and 
electrostatic charges on the neck. 
The new PROTECTIVE COLLAR with 
the characteristic Lenard quality 
stamp on the fabric.

Snood

Marine 60

Maintenance EN6330:

40oC

ONE SIZE FITS ALL

Sizes available:

Recommended sectors:

Chemical ElectricityPolice Oil & gas

- Natural comfort, breathable
- Inherent benefits
- Grammage: 260 gr/m2²

Featrures:

Standards:

EN ISO 11612

A1 A2 B1 C1 F1

EN 1149/3

*Do not use fabric softeners

*


